
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 80.47

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Tile Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 84.52

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 87.38

Brick Mason-Basic 86.67

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 87.14

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.24

Tile Mason- Basic 80.23

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Plaster Mason -Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 87.14

Tile Maaon- Baaic 85.00

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 86.90

Tile Maaon- Baaic 86.43

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48

Plaster Mason -Basic 87.38

Tile Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 81.91

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 85.71

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.14

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 84.76

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.24

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Tile Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 86.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 85.95

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason -Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Tile Mason- Basic 81.43

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

33

34

35

36 Nayan jyoti Bora District Administration 84 Qualified as Trainer

Bikash Milik District Administration 85 Qualified as Trainer

Pritam Malla
National Automotive Testing and R&D 

Infrastructure Project 
84 Qualified as Trainer

Biswajit Kumar Das District Administration 84 Qualified as Trainer

32 Abhijit Kumar Borah District Administration 84 Qualified as Trainer

ABSENT

ABSENT

30 Ridiv Kumar Bora District Administration 88 Qualified as Trainer

ABSENT

87

86

83

84

0

84

80

17 Dhrubajyoti Gogoi

18

31 RAHUL KR GUPTA District Administration 82 Qualified as Trainer

26 Panchajanya dev nath

27 Rajdeep Borah

28 Rantu Deka

29 Sangamitra das District Administration

0

85

83

80

85

86

85

86

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

86

82

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sanjib Baruah

82

84

86

82

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 734 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 08.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024

Remarks

District Administration

Dipali Devi

sibananda bordolo

District Administration

Deepjyoti Talukdar

Rekha moni das

Aslam Javed

Kandarpa Kumar Rajkhowa

Alimus Swakib

Jayanta kro

13 Chandan Bania

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration8

9

10

11

12

Aminul Islam

Amrit Sing Konwar

Gita Moni Borah

Ratneshwar Khaklari

20 Dilip Kalita 84District Administration

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

19 Anusmita Haloi

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

14 Bhargab Saikia

15 Arif Ahmed

16 Devashis Dewan

21 Gajen Sarmah

22 Priyanka Gour

23 RudraSing Das

24 Krishna Barman

25 Mintu Bora Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

87

85

85

87

80

0

83

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 80.47

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Tile Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 84.52

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 87.38

Brick Mason-Basic 86.67

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.43

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 87.14

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.24

Tile Mason- Basic 80.23

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Plaster Mason -Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 87.14

Tile Maaon- Baaic 85.00

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 86.90

Tile Maaon- Baaic 86.43

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48

Plaster Mason -Basic 87.38

Tile Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 81.91

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 85.71

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.14

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 84.76

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Plaster Mason-Basic 85.24

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 85.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Tile Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason-Basic 84.29

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Plaster Mason-Basic 84.52

Brick Mason-Basic 86.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 85.95

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason -Basic 80.95

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Tile Mason- Basic 81.43

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Assessor

87

85

85

87

80

0

83

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

21 Gajen Sarmah

22 Priyanka Gour

23 RudraSing Das

24 Krishna Barman

25 Mintu Bora

20 Dilip Kalita 89District Administration

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

19 Anusmita Haloi

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

14 Bhargab Saikia

15 Arif Ahmed

16 Devashis Dewan

8

9

10

11

12

Aminul Islam

Amrit Sing Konwar

Gita Moni Borah

Ratneshwar Khaklari

District Administration

Dipali Devi

sibananda bordolo

District Administration

Deepjyoti Talukdar

Rekha moni das

Aslam Javed

Kandarpa Kumar Rajkhowa

Alimus Swakib District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 734 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 08.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024

Remarks

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sanjib Baruah

84

85

83

81

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

0

86

82

80

84

87

84

85

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

86

82

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

85

84

82

88

0

85

80

17 Dhrubajyoti Gogoi

18 Jayanta kro

13 Chandan Bania

30 Ridiv Kumar Bora District Administration 88 Qualified as Assessor

ABSENT26 Panchajanya dev nath

27 Rajdeep Borah

28 Rantu Deka

29 Sangamitra das District Administration

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

ABSENT

ABSENT

32 Abhijit Kumar Borah District Administration 84 Qualified as Assessor

31 RAHUL KR GUPTA District Administration 82 Qualified as Assessor

33

34

35

36 Nayan jyoti Bora District Administration 84 Qualified as Assessor

Bikash Milik District Administration 85 Qualified as Assessor

Pritam Malla
National Automotive Testing and R&D 

Infrastructure Project 
84 Qualified as Assessor

Biswajit Kumar Das District Administration 84 Qualified as Assessor


