





	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 734 Trainer CSDCI - Online					
_	ne of ToT Centre ration	30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024					
	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pla	aster Mason - Basic. Concret	te Mason - Basic I	2.5	Date	: 08.02.2024
			PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained		
No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
			Trainer - PMVK JOBRO	DLE			
1	Deepjyoti Talukdar	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	80.47	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	82.62			
2	Rekha moni das	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	84.29	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic	82.86 85.00			
3	Aslam Javed	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	81.19	86	Qualified as Trainer	
4	Kandarpa Kumar Rajkhowa	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	84.76	82	Qualified as Trainer	
	·····	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	83.57		L	
5	Alimus Swakib	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Brick Mason-Basic	0.00 83.57			
6	Aminul Islam	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	81.43	85	Qualified as Trainer	
7	Amrit Sing Konwar	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	85.00	83	Qualified as Trainer	
		Sistilit Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	82.38		_	
8	Dipali Devi	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80.95 80.48	- 80	Qualified as Trainer	
	-theorem 1. 1 1. 1		Brick Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	05	Qualification To 1	
9	sibananda bordolo	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	85	Qualified as Trainer	
10	Gita Moni Borah	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	87.38	86	Qualified as Trainer	
	Detection of the t		Brick Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	86.67 82.14	05	Qualification To 1	
11	Ratneshwar Khaklari	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.43	85	Qualified as Trainer	
12	Sanjib Baruah	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	80	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82.86 87.14		a wa u = :	
13	Chandan Bania	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	85.24	86	Qualified as Trainer	
14	Bhargab Saikia	District Administration	Tile Mason- Basic	80.23	87	Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82.38 84.29			
15	Arif Ahmed	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	86	Qualified as Trainer	
16	Devashis Dewan	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	83	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason -Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82.86 87.14			
17	Dhrubajyoti Gogoi	District Administration	Tile Maaon- Baaic	85.00	84	Qualified as Trainer	
18	Jayanta kro	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
10	Jayanta Kio	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	Ŭ	Not Quanneu	Abstiti
19	Anusmita Haloi	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	86.90	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Maaon- Baaic	86.43			
20	Dilip Kalita	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason -Basic	85.48 87.38	84	Qualified as Trainer	
21	Color Sormak	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	83.57	87	Qualified as Trainer	
21	Gajen Sarmah	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	81.91	8/	Qualified as Trainer	
22	Priyanka Gour	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	84.76	85	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.81			
23	RudraSing Das	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	85.71 84.29	85	Qualified as Trainer	
24	Keishan Domon	District Advatations	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	07	Qualified as Taxlass	
24	Krishna Barman	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	82.14	87	Qualified as Trainer	
25	Mintu Bora	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	80	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.86	-		
26	Panchajanya dev nath	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
27	Delide Deli		Brick Mason-Basic	82.38		Qualification To 1	
27	Rajdeep Borah	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	84.76	83	Qualified as Trainer	
28	Rantu Deka	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	86	Qualified as Trainer	
-			Plaster Mason-Basic	85.24			
29	Sangamitra das	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	82.62	82	Qualified as Trainer	
20	Didition (Comparison)		Brick Mason-Basic	81.19 85.00	00	Qualification To 1	
30	Ridiv Kumar Bora	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	81.19	88	Qualified as Trainer	
31	RAHUL KR GUPTA	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	84.05	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason-Basic	84.29			
32	Abhijit Kumar Borah	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	84.29 82.14			
33	Bikash Milik	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	84.52	85	Qualified as Trainer	
34	Pritam Malla	National Automotive Testing and R&D	Brick Mason-Basic	86.19	84	Qualified as Trainer	
5.		Infrastructure Project	Concrete Mason-Basic	85.95		Quantea as frantei	
35	Biswajit Kumar Das	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason -Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80.95 82.62	84		
36	Nayan jyoti Bora	District Administration				Qualified as Trainer	

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer 2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India CPB – 201 & 202, Biock-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele – 0124 – 431915 – 18 Email: tot@exdendia.org | Website: <u>www.csdcindia.org</u> Corporate Identity Number: U454000L2013NPL257580 Facebook page: <u>www.fscebook.com/Construction55C</u> Twitter: @Construction55C







	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 734 Assessor					
	ne of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
	ation Role	30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024 Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pla	aster Macon - Paris Constant	te Macon Bacial	25	Data	08 02 2024
		Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pi		ite: 08.02.2024			
No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA JOBROLE	DOMAIN	e Obtained PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
			Assessor - PMVK JOBR		. 2		
1	Deepjyoti Talukdar	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	80.47	84	Qualified as Assessor	
1	Deepjyoti Talukuar	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	82.62	64	Qualified as Assessor	
2	Rekha moni das	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	84.29	85	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.86			
3	Aslam Javed	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	85.00	83	Qualified as Assessor	
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	81.19 84.76			
4	Kandarpa Kumar Rajkhowa	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	83.57	81	Qualified as Assessor	
5	Alizave Coushib	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
5	Alimus Swakib	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	Abjent
6	Aminul Islam	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	83.57	86	Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.43			
7	Amrit Sing Konwar	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	85.00	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	82.38 80.95			
8	Dipali Devi	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	80	Qualified as Assessor	
9	sibananda bordolo	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	84.52	84	Qualified as Assessor	
~	5.551.61.00 5010010		Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90		Quannea as Assessor	
10	Gita Moni Borah	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	87.38 86.67	87	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	82.14			
11	Ratneshwar Khaklari	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.43	84	Qualified as Assessor	
12	Sanjib Baruah	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	80	Qualified as Assessor	
	-		Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82.86 87.14			
13	Chandan Bania	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	85.24	85	Qualified as Assessor	
14	Bhargab Saikia	District Administration	Tile Mason- Basic	80.23	85	Qualified as Assessor	
	bhaigab baillia	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38		2	
15	Arif Ahmed	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	84.29 81.90	84	Qualified as Assessor	
16	Deversible Deverse	District Advaluate the s	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14		0	
16	Devashis Dewan	District Administration	Plaster Mason -Basic	82.86	82	Qualified as Assessor	
17	Dhrubajyoti Gogoi	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	87.14	88	Qualified as Assessor	
			Tile Maaon- Baaic	85.00			
18	Jayanta kro	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Brick Mason-Basic	86.90			
19	Anusmita Haloi	District Administration	Tile Maaon- Baaic	86.43	85	Qualified as Assessor	
20	Dilip Kalita	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	85.48	89	Qualified as Assessor	
20	Ship Kanta	District Administration	Plaster Mason -Basic	87.38	05	Quannea as Assessor	
21	Gajen Sarmah	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	83.57	87	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.91			
22	Priyanka Gour	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	84.76 83.81	85	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	85.71			
23	RudraSing Das	District Administration	Plaster Mason-Basic	84.29	85	Qualified as Assessor	
24	Krishna Barman	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	87	Qualified as Assessor	
24	Kristilla barman	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	82.14	0,	Quanneu as Assessor	
25	Mintu Bora	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	80	Qualified as Assessor	
_			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.86			
26	Panchajanya dev nath	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic		0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
	A.1		Brick Mason-Basic	0.00 82.38	07		
27	Rajdeep Borah	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	84.76	83	Qualified as Assessor	
28	Rantu Deka	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	86	Qualified as Assessor	
-0			Plaster Mason-Basic	85.24	00	Quantica as Assessor	
29	Sangamitra das	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	82	Qualified as Assessor	
_	-		Concrete Mason-Basic	81.19			
30	Ridiv Kumar Bora	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	85.00 81.19	88	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.19 84.05			
31	RAHUL KR GUPTA	District Administration	Tile Mason-Basic	84.29	82	Qualified as Assessor	
32	Abhijit Kumar Borah	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	84	Qualified as Assessor	
22	Autigit Kullidi Dürdli	District Administration	Concrete Mason-Basic	84.29	-04	Quainieu as Assessor	
33	Bikash Milik	District Administration	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	85	Qualified as Assessor	
-			Plaster Mason-Basic	84.52			
34	Pritam Malla	National Automotive Testing and R&D	Brick Mason-Basic	86.19	84	Qualified as Assessor	
		Infrastructure Project	Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	85.95			
35	Biswajit Kumar Das	District Administration	Plaster Mason -Basic	83.33 80.95	84	Qualified as Assessor	
_			Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	84		
36	Nayan jyoti Bora	District Administration				Qualified as Assessor	

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer 2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India CPB – 201 & 202, Biock-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele – 0124 – 431915 – 18 Email: tot@exdendia.org | Website: <u>www.csdcindia.org</u> Corporate Identity Number: U454000L2013NPL257580 Facebook page: <u>www.fscebook.com/Construction55C</u> Twitter: @Construction55C